
Benjamins Mixte
DEPARTEMENTAUX ATHLETISME 2018 

LAVAL 
18 AVRIL 2018 

Classement par équipe 
Provisoire 

Cat Place 
géné 

Pla 
etab 

Pla 
exc Etablissement N° 

EQ 
Total Vit Haies Dist Sauts Lanc M1 M2 M3 M4 Relais C10 C11 C12 Code 

Etab 
Académie

Benj_M 1 1 COL JULES FERRY MAYENNE 1 284 43 38 31 33 14 34 27 23 22 19 18 12 0 16319NANTES

Benj_M 2 2 COL EMMANUEL DE MARTONNE LAVAL 1 261 29 33 26 37 18 29 26 24 22 17 19 16 13 16315NANTES

Benj_M 3 3 COL VOLNEY CRAON 1 258 39 22 26 29 22 29 28 24 21 18 20 19 0 16307NANTES

Benj_M 4 4 COL LEO FERRE AMBRIERES LES VALLEES 1 256 48 35 17 29 24 28 23 18 18 16 18 14 0 16301NANTES

Benj_M 5 5 COL JEAN ROSTAND CHATEAU-GONTIER 1 252 36 22 29 29 18 31 25 24 19 19 17 17 0 16304NANTES

Benj_M 6 6 COL RENE CASSIN ERNEE 2 244 36 36 19 23 19 34 22 21 17 17 16 9 7 16308NANTES

Benj_M 7 7 COL JEAN ROSTAND CHATEAU-GONTIER 2 232 38 15 23 28 16 34 23 19 18 18 17 14 0 16304NANTES

Benj_M 8 8 COL JACQUES MONOD LAVAL 3 223 36 18 15 36 20 28 21 19 14 16 0 0 0 16318NANTES

Benj_M 9 9 COL JULES RENARD LAVAL 2 221 33 21 19 21 26 26 20 20 16 19 16 16 0 16316NANTES

Benj_M 10 1 COL JULES RENARD LAVAL 1 221 24 28 21 27 19 23 23 19 19 18 15 2 1 16316NANTES

Benj_M 11 10 COL VICTOR HUGO LASSAY LES CHATEAUX 2 220 39 19 19 22 19 29 19 17 16 21 15 15 0 16313NANTES

Benj_M 12 11 COL PIERRE DUBOIS LAVAL 1 219 28 29 18 28 14 28 21 18 17 18 13 6 1 16314NANTES

Benj_M 13 12 COL DE L'ORIETTE COSSE LE VIVIEN 2 212 31 22 20 28 13 26 25 16 15 16 6 0 0 16306NANTES

Benj_M 14 13 COL EMMANUEL DE MARTONNE LAVAL 2 211 33 20 17 22 21 24 22 18 17 17 13 0 0 16315NANTES

Benj_M 15 14 COL VOLNEY CRAON 2 211 34 23 18 30 19 21 20 16 15 15 1 0 0 16307NANTES

Benj_M 16 15 COL JULES RENARD LAVAL 5 210 29 17 24 22 18 27 21 21 15 16 4 0 0 16316NANTES

Benj_M 17 16 COL JULES FERRY MAYENNE 2 208 29 21 19 20 21 24 22 19 16 17 3 0 0 16319NANTES

Benj_M 18 17 COL LES AVALOIRS PRE EN PAIL 1 204 28 19 23 24 20 23 18 17 16 16 12 7 0 16324NANTES

Benj_M 19 18 COL MAURICE GENEVOIX MESLAY DU MAINE 1 200 27 29 20 21 12 21 19 19 16 16 2 1 0 16321NANTES

Benj_M 20 19 COL JEAN LOUIS BERNARD BAIS 1 193 22 23 20 22 24 21 17 16 13 15 11 0 0 16303NANTES

Benj_M 21 20 COL LOUIS LAUNAY LANDIVY 1 189 25 17 22 19 20 24 17 16 15 14 12 0 0 16312NANTES

Benj_M 22 21 COL LES GARETTES VILLAINES LA JUHEL 2 183 15 18 24 33 13 23 18 16 8 15 1 0 0 16326NANTES

Benj_M 23 22 COL LES GARETTES VILLAINES LA JUHEL 3 178 23 20 18 24 16 21 17 14 10 15 6 6 0 16326NANTES

Benj_M 24 23 COL JULES FERRY MAYENNE 4 174 29 22 12 18 8 20 19 17 14 15 3 1 0 16319NANTES

Benj_M 25 24 COL PAUL LANGEVIN EVRON 3 172 28 28 14 22 18 16 16 14 0 16 0 0 0 16309NANTES
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Benj_M 26 25 COL EMMANUEL DE MARTONNE LAVAL 3 170 22 16 18 18 19 18 18 14 12 15 9 0 0 16315NANTES

Benj_M 27 26 COL JULES RENARD LAVAL 7 169 20 18 17 22 3 20 20 19 17 13 2 0 0 16316NANTES

Benj_M 28 27 COL SEVIGNE MAYENNE 2 168 33 23 16 18 15 18 13 9 6 17 0 0 0 16320NANTES

Benj_M 29 28 COL FRANCIS LALLART GORRON 1 165 19 16 22 20 15 19 14 12 11 17 2 1 1 16310NANTES

Benj_M 30 29 COL PAUL LANGEVIN EVRON 1 164 16 17 17 21 10 21 17 16 15 14 2 0 0 16309NANTES

Benj_M 31 30 COL VICTOR HUGO LASSAY LES CHATEAUX 1 161 24 19 19 19 16 16 15 11 9 13 8 3 0 16313NANTES

Benj_M 32 31 COL LES AVALOIRS PRE EN PAIL 2 159 34 14 16 13 22 17 11 9 9 14 7 0 0 16324NANTES

Benj_M 33 32 COL LEO FERRE AMBRIERES LES VALLEES 2 153 15 18 14 23 16 19 15 13 10 10 6 4 0 16301NANTES

Benj_M 34 33 COL JULES RENARD LAVAL 6 149 12 21 14 29 3 22 16 12 10 10 1 0 0 16316NANTES

Benj_M 35 34 COL SEVIGNE MAYENNE 1 140 15 16 21 26 20 17 14 1 0 10 0 0 0 16320NANTES

Benj_M 36 35 COL LES GARETTES VILLAINES LA JUHEL 4 137 19 16 10 16 15 18 12 12 10 9 3 0 0 16326NANTES

Benj_M 37 36 COL DE L'ORIETTE COSSE LE VIVIEN 1 134 26 14 11 16 10 24 11 10 2 10 0 0 0 16306NANTES

Benj_M HC COL JEAN ROSTAND CHATEAU-GONTIER 4 208 26 19 32 19 21 23 19 19 15 15 0 0 0 16304NANTES

Benj_M NC COL JULES FERRY MAYENNE 3 200 33 0 21 22 15 29 28 19 18 15 16 15 14 16319NANTES

Benj_M NC COL DE MISEDON PORT BRILLET 1 195 29 0 20 24 22 23 23 19 18 17 16 2 2 16323NANTES

Benj_M NC COL ALAIN GERBAULT LAVAL 4 195 41 0 16 24 13 33 23 14 13 18 11 3 0 16317NANTES

Benj_M HC COL JEAN ROSTAND CHATEAU-GONTIER 3 187 23 18 25 27 21 19 16 12 10 16 0 0 0 16304NANTES

Benj_M NC COL JEAN LOUIS BERNARD BAIS 2 184 33 0 16 19 21 27 23 17 13 15 13 4 1 16303NANTES

Benj_M NC COL ALAIN GERBAULT LAVAL 1 157 25 18 0 19 11 23 19 17 9 16 0 0 0 16317NANTES

Benj_M NC COL JULES RENARD LAVAL 3 146 17 0 16 26 7 20 17 15 12 16 0 0 0 16316NANTES

Benj_M HC COL RENE CASSIN ERNEE 3 146 19 0 16 14 19 19 18 14 13 14 0 0 0 16308NANTES

Benj_M NC COL DE MISEDON PORT BRILLET 2 141 18 0 18 22 19 21 18 16 9 0 0 0 0 16323NANTES

Benj_M HC COL LES SEPT FONTAINES ANDOUILLE 2 141 26 0 14 20 14 19 16 16 0 16 0 0 0 16302NANTES

Benj_M NC COL PIERRE DUBOIS LAVAL 2 139 27 0 16 23 11 17 14 11 7 13 7 3 0 16314NANTES

Benj_M NC COL PAUL LANGEVIN EVRON 2 137 17 0 17 16 25 14 13 13 11 11 5 2 0 16309NANTES

Benj_M NC COL JACQUES MONOD LAVAL 2 137 24 16 0 21 19 16 13 13 0 15 0 0 0 16318NANTES

Benj_M NC COL JACQUES MONOD LAVAL 1 114 31 16 0 18 6 17 12 1 0 13 0 0 0 16318NANTES
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Benj_M NC COL LOUIS LAUNAY LANDIVY 2 94 20 15 0 16 1 18 15 1 0 8 0 0 0 16312NANTES

Benj_M HC COL VOLNEY CRAON 3 93 19 0 0 19 5 18 15 14 3 0 0 0 0 16307NANTES

Benj_M HC COL PIERRE DUBOIS LAVAL 3 93 0 15 18 22 3 18 17 0 0 0 0 0 0 16314NANTES

Benj_M NC COL JULES RENARD LAVAL 4 86 17 5 0 20 7 19 4 1 1 12 0 0 0 16316NANTES

Benj_M NC COL PAUL LANGEVIN EVRON 4 83 0 0 14 14 3 12 11 11 10 8 2 0 0 16309NANTES

Benj_M HC COL ALAIN GERBAULT LAVAL 2 77 20 0 5 14 6 16 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 16317NANTES

Benj_M HC COL LES SEPT FONTAINES ANDOUILLE 1 49 21 0 9 17 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 16302NANTES

Benj_M HC COL LES GARETTES VILLAINES LA JUHEL 5 35 0 0 13 11 2 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 16326NANTES

Benj_M HC COL PAUL LANGEVIN EVRON 5 14 7 0 0 4 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 16309NANTES
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